

O.S. 59 of 2018

Order No. 21

Dated: 12.12.2022

Today is fixed for hearing & filing death certificate.

Plaintiff & O.P. files hazira.

The court is lying vacant. P.O.-in-charge is busy with his own file. Case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.03.2023 for hearing & filing death certificate .

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore (I/C)